
PACHET MATERIALE DE INSTALATII

I.D.: 88933446

Data publicarii	03.11.23	Coduri CPV	44163000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.890,75 RON - 4.890,75 RON

Descriere: 1 TEAVA PE 63 PALPLAST PN10 2221 ML 200.00 12.90 2,579.83 2 CAMIN APOMETRU H120 IG25 DN 20T 3/4 15485 BUC 4.00 436.97 1,747.90 3 BAZA CAMIN 315 1 INTRARE/1 IESIRE 160 11216 BUC 2.00 105.04 210.08 4 TEAVA PVC 315 6M SN2 ORANGE 2914 ML 3.00 75.63 226.89 5 CAPAC VIZITARE PP A15 CORUGAT 315/340 21921 BUC 2.00 63.03 126.05 Total valoare 4,890.75
